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Prof. Xenofon Bitsikas, Vice – Rector and Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator,  
T. +30-26510-07448, Ε. xbitsika@uoi.gr   

 

Erasmus+ Departmental Coordinators, Acad. year 2023/24 

Department of Philology 
Assist. Prof. Stella Alekou, Ε. salekou@uoi.gr      

Departmental of History and Archaeology 
Prof. Dr. Christos Stavrakos, Ε. chstavra@uoi.gr   

Department of Philosophy, Education and Psychology 
Assist. Prof. Eleni Leontsini, Ε. eleon@uoi.gr    

Department of Mathematics 
Assist. Prof. Foteini Karakatsani     
Assist. Prof. Anargyros Katsampekis 
Ε. exchange_math@uoi.gr   

Department of Physics 
Prof. Nikolaos Hatzianastasiou, Ε. nhatzian@uoi.gr   

Department of Chemistry 
Prof. Sotiris Hadjikakou, Ε. shadjika@uoi.gr   

Department of Medicine 
Prof. Evangelia Ntzani 
Assoc. Prof. Katerina Naka 
Assoc. Prof. Athina Tatsioni 
Dr. Theodora Tseliga 
Ε. erasmus_med@uoi.gr   

Department of Biological Applications and Technology 
Assoc. Prof. Theologos Michailidis, Ε. tmichael@uoi.gr  

Department of Nursing 
Assoc. Prof. Stefanos Mantzoukas, E. smantzoukas@uoi.gr 

Department of Speech and Language Theraphy 
Assoc. Prof. Evgenia Toki, E. toki@uoi.gr  

Primary Education Department 
Prof. Spyros Soulis, Ε. ssoulis@uoi.gr  

Early Childhood Education Department 
Professor Katerina Plakitsi, Ε. kplakits@uoi.gr   
Prof. Jenny Pagge, E. jpagge@uoi.gr  

Department of Fine Arts and Sciences of Art 
Dr. Christos Stavrou, E. cstavrou@uoi.gr  

Department of Materials Science and Engineering 
Prof. Symeon Agathopoulos, Ε. sagat@uoi.gr     

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
Prof. Leonidas Palios, Ε. palios@cs.uoi.gr    
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Department of Architectural Engineering 
Prof. Polyxeni Mantzou, E. pmantzou@uoi.gr     

Department of Early Years Learning and Care 
Assist. Prof. Konstantina Rentzou, E. krentzou@uoi.gr   

Department of Economics 
Assist. Prof. Evi Salamaliki, Ε. p.salamaliki@uoi.gr    

Department of Accounting and Finance 
Lecturer. Dr. Paraskevi Pappa, E. pvpappa@uoi.gr 

Department of Music Studies 
Assist. Prof. Dimitrios Exarchos, E. d-exarchos@uoi.gr 
Assoc. Prof. Aspasia Theodosiou, Ε. theodosiou@uoi.gr  
Dr. Antonis Ververis, Ε. ververis@uoi.gr 

Department of Informatics and Telecommunications 
Assist. Prof. Vasiliki Liagkou, E. liagkou@uoi.gr 

Department of Agriculture 
Prof. Alexandros Kantartzis, E. alkan@uoi.gr 
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